TLF150 Series
150 Watt LED power supply
Active PFC with Universal Input
Input Voltage………..…90~ 305VAC or 120-430VDC
Input  Frequency……………………….. 47Hz to 63Hz
Power Factor……………………………………..>0.95
Inrush Current (cold)…………...…… Less than 40A at
115VAC or 60A at 230VAC cold start, 25°C

Model  Watts
Voltage
(Vdc)
Constant
Current Range
(Vdc)
Current
ADJ to Max
(mA)
Efficiency
(typ.)
Ripple
& Noise
Regulation
Line Load
TLF 150-12S 150 +12V 6~12V 6250~12500 10.8~13.2V 90.5% 100 mV ±1% ±1%
TLF 150-24S 150 +24V 12~24V 3125~6250 21.6~26.4V 92.5% 100 mV ±1% ±1%
TLF 150-36S 150 +36V 18~36V 2083~4166 32.4~39.6V 93.5% 100 mV ±1% ±1%
TLF 150-48S 150 +48V 24~48v 1560~3125 43.2~50.4V 92.5% 200 mV ±1% ±1%
TLF 150-54S 150 +54V 27~54V 1388~2777 48.6~56.7V 92.5% 200 mV ±1% ±1%
Voltage
ADJ (Vdc)
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188